

MR S CORDELL
109 Burncroft Avenue
Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Property Address:
109 Burncroft Avenue
Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Account Number : 497630
Account Type : Rent Account
Transactions From : 20-NOV-2007
To : 14-NOV-2011
Printed on : 14-NOV-2011

Balance At 19-NOV-2007 is 124.43 DR

Date	Transaction	Debit	Credit	Balance
13-DEC-2010	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	142.85 DR
17-DEC-2010	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	68.59 DR
20-DEC-2010	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		147.60 DR
20-DEC-2010	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	73.34 DR
21-DEC-2010	PAYMENT		29.48	43.86 DR
27-DEC-2010	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		122.87 DR
30-DEC-2010	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	48.61 DR
03-JAN-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		127.62 DR
04-JAN-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	53.36 DR
10-JAN-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		132.37 DR
10-JAN-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	58.11 DR
17-JAN-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		137.12 DR
17-JAN-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	62.86 DR
24-JAN-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		141.87 DR
24-JAN-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	67.61 DR
31-JAN-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		146.62 DR
31-JAN-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	72.36 DR
07-FEB-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		151.37 DR
07-FEB-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	77.11 DR
14-FEB-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		156.12 DR
14-FEB-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	81.86 DR
21-FEB-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		160.87 DR
21-FEB-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	86.61 DR
28-FEB-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		165.62 DR
28-FEB-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	91.36 DR
07-MAR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		170.37 DR
07-MAR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	96.11 DR
14-MAR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		175.12 DR
14-MAR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	100.86 DR
21-MAR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		179.87 DR
21-MAR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	105.61 DR
28-MAR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	79.01		184.62 DR
31-MAR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		74.26	110.36 DR
04-APR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	83.46		193.82 DR
04-APR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		78.44	115.38 DR
11-APR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	83.46		198.84 DR
11-APR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		78.44	120.40 DR
18-APR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	83.46		203.86 DR
18-APR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		78.44	125.42 DR
25-APR-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	83.46		208.88 DR
25-APR-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		78.44	130.44 DR
02-MAY-2011	STANDARD DEBIT	83.46		213.90 DR
02-MAY-2011	HB WEEKLY REBATE		78.44	135.46 DR